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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 Hambones 115 60 404 10 58403 57271 522 1778 525 1818
2 2 4 T.W.N. 112 63 401 18 58971 56576 516 1831 534 1915
3 1 3 Toppers Laat 110 65 416 2 58243 57350 534 1788 541 1816
4 7 1 Niet mis 84 91 378 29 54417 51009 472 1694 490 1790
5 4 6 T.Z.N. 83 ½ 91 ½ 366 37 54977 50216 449 1595 486 1755
6 3 5 Splitties 82 ½ 92 ½ 385 24 56829 53489 512 1826 529 1894
7 5 7 Vogoedt 62 93 315 73 46902 38298 446 1643 506 1799
8 6 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Hambones 393 443 430 453 1719 5
3-4 Niet mis 398 371 338 334 1441 1 <---> T.Z.N. 362 390 368 457 1577 4
5-6 T.W.N. 368 426 420 433 1647 5 <---> Vogoedt 323 412 404 364 1503 0
7-8 Splitties 344 397 408 323 1472 1 <---> Toppers Laat 382 443 362 450 1637 4

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 448 Hambones 439 Toppers Laat 433 T.W.N.
Scratch Series 1699 Hambones 1647 T.W.N. 1593 Toppers Laat

Handicap Game 457 T.Z.N. 453 Hambones 450 Toppers Laat
Handicap Series 1719 Hambones 1647 T.W.N. 1637 Toppers Laat

Men Scratch Game 243 Frank Bekker 241 Eric Huisintveld 237 Erik Hilferink
Scratch Series 890 Erik Hilferink 877 Frank Bekker 865 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Game 250 Ferdie Robben 248 Eric Huisintveld 246 Frank Bekker
Handicap Series 890 Erik Hilferink 889 Frank Bekker 865 Jayde Maatman

Women Scratch Game 213 Tessa Wal 137 Helga RuyterWildt
Scratch Series 718 Tessa Wal 489 Helga RuyterWildt

Handicap Game 226 Tessa Wal 192 Helga RuyterWildt
Handicap Series 770 Tessa Wal 709 Helga RuyterWildt

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 534 Toppers Laat 522 Hambones 516 T.W.N.
Scratch Series 1831 T.W.N. 1826 Splitties 1788 Toppers Laat

Handicap Game 541 Toppers Laat 534 T.W.N. 529 Splitties
Handicap Series 1915 T.W.N. 1894 Splitties 1818 Hambones

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 93 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Damian Vieberink 299 Patrick Binsbergen 279 Hans Sommer
279 Jacco Reinders

Scratch Series 1036 Damian Vieberink 975 Patrick Binsbergen 974 Jacco Reinders
Handicap Game 300 Damian Vieberink 299 Patrick Binsbergen 287 Thijs Vries

Handicap Series 1036 Damian Vieberink 1003 Jaimy Huisintveld 990 Hans Sommer
990 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 248 Tessa Wal 214 Helga RuyterWildt
Scratch Series 899 Tessa Wal 606 Helga RuyterWildt

Handicap Game 274 Helga RuyterWildt 257 Tessa Wal
Handicap Series 935 Tessa Wal 846 Helga RuyterWildt

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Niet mis
1 Tessa V. Wal 190 14 24023 126 807 676 213 167 165 173 718 770
2 Edwin Kuijer 188 15 18117 96 783 682 158 177 146 134 615 671

13 Coen V. Wal 177 23 7105 40 727 682 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Hambones
3 Hans Sommer 202 5 20297 100 815 710 0 0
4 Jacco Reinders 202 5 27603 136 817 676 183 201 200 225 809 829

14 Erik Hilferink 213 0 8546 40 870 825 205 237 225 223 890 890
24 Ramon Hilferink 206 2 825 4 831 822 0 0

3 - Toppers Laat
5 Frank Bekker 206 2 17142 83 867 779 203 235 196 243 877 889
6 Patrick V. Binsbergen 210 0 21077 100 867 762 0 0

15 Andrew Brown 197 9 16591 84 833 744 168 197 155 196 716 748
4 - T.W.N.

7 Patrick Zweers 184 18 15489 84 791 702 0 0
8 Damian Vieberink 217 0 20624 95 958 858 155 202 227 198 782 782

16 Glenn Doornink 200 7 8038 40 806 761 0 0
21 Robert Doornink 189 14 3790 20 770 745 0 0
23 Jayde Maatman 211 0 7815 37 877 835 213 224 193 235 865 865

5 - Splitties

9 Jaimy Huisintveld 187 16 22150 118 786 663 159 151 145 157 612 672
10 Eric Huisintveld 198 8 13119 66 811 740 163 224 241 144 772 800
18 Helmut Heinst 190 14 17484 92 852 755 0 0

6 - T.Z.N.

11 Hayo Beishuizen 178 22 20119 113 824 706 180 153 146 185 664 752
12 Ferdie Robben 188 15 20939 111 796 680 145 200 185 235 765 825
17 Rainer Heuer 178 22 7695 43 718 670 0 0

7 - Vogoedt
19 Helga D. RuyterWildt 131 55 15245 116 595 474 105 130 137 117 489 709
20 Thijs D. Vries 184 18 22196 120 744 619 146 210 195 175 726 794
22 Hermann Scholten 214 0 857 4 863 854 0 0

8 - BYE

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Damian Vieberink 20624 95 217 300 1036 155 202 227 198 782
Hermann Scholten 857 4 214 235 857 0
Erik Hilferink 8546 40 213 290 922 205 237 225 223 890
Jayde Maatman 7815 37 211 268 938 213 224 193 235 865
Patrick V. Binsbergen 21077 100 210 299 975 0
Frank Bekker 17142 83 206 289 900 203 235 196 243 877
Ramon Hilferink 825 4 206 237 825 0
Hans Sommer 20297 100 202 279 966 0
Jacco Reinders 27603 136 202 279 974 183 201 200 225 809
Glenn Doornink 8038 40 200 266 872 0
Eric Huisintveld 13119 66 198 279 998 163 224 241 144 772
Andrew Brown 16591 84 197 264 886 168 197 155 196 716
Helmut Heinst 17484 92 190 244 833 0
Robert Doornink 3790 20 189 247 889 0
Edwin Kuijer 18117 96 188 269 860 158 177 146 134 615
Ferdie Robben 20939 111 188 235 830 145 200 185 235 765
Jaimy Huisintveld 22150 118 187 255 919 159 151 145 157 612
Thijs D. Vries 22196 120 184 269 902 146 210 195 175 726
Patrick Zweers 15489 84 184 248 868 0
Rainer Heuer 7695 43 178 215 799 0
Hayo Beishuizen 20119 113 178 244 803 180 153 146 185 664
Coen V. Wal 7105 40 177 230 787 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Tessa V. Wal 24023 126 190 248 899 213 167 165 173 718
Helga D. RuyterWildt 15245 116 131 214 606 105 130 137 117 489
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

-20

BLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe31/05/2018  22:58  Page 3 of 3


